ARCHITECTURAL
CEAM INVISIBLE HINGES
new adjustable 3D concealed hinge products for swing doors
100% made in Italy
Ceam Concealed Hinges by Bellevue - Smart Architectural Products
Bellevue Architectural | +61 3 9571 5666 | info@bellevuearch.com.au | www.bellevuearch.com.au
3D Concealed Hinge BAC1130 Technical Data
Fully Adjustable: Max 60kg

need to touch the door or jamb again
BAC1130BLBAC1130WHBAC1130PBBAC1130NIBAC1130SI
BAC1130 Order Codes
BAC1130SI Silver
BAC1130NI Polished Nickel
BAC1130PB Polished Brass
BAC1130WH White
BAC1130BL Black
BACJIG-BACT1130 Jig and hinge template (rent or buy) pg. 14
up to 60kg
-1,5 mm
+2,5 mm